BCEPOCCHICKAA

MATYEBAA BCEPOCCUMCKASAl MATYEBASAl BCTPEYA

BCTPEYA 2 3TAMN MOCKBA 21-22 ®EBPAJIA 2026
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Jesouky, 100m Ha cnvHe

Jesyuwikn (14-15 net)
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3anbiB1unsl

XPYLWEBA YnbsHa
NTEHBEPT HuHa
MPENTOBCKAA KOnna
KYTHAA Onecs

N3OTOBA [apbs
YNCTOMNPYOAOBA Codums
PbDKMKOBA AHHa
ONNATOBA MunnaHa
TEMHAA Oapbsa

9 BEPXOTYPOBA AHacTtacus
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06.01.2012 |
17.08.2011 KMC
22.02.2012 |
21.10.2011 |
02.03.2012 KMC
06.09.2012 KMC
01.06.2011 KMC
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11.10.2011 I
02.04.2012 |
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deHukebl
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KpakeHbl
KpakeHbl
J1bBbI
J1bBbI
MapnvHbI
MapnvHbI

25535555555

r. Mockea, MCK "uHamo"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

3JIEKTPOHHasA cuctema perncrtpaumm spemMmeHn

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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