



21.02.2026

, 100m

(14-15)

		/		
1 1				
0		06.01.2012	I	NT
1		17.08.2011		NT
2		22.02.2012	I	NT
3		21.10.2011	I	NT
4		02.03.2012		NT
5		06.09.2012		NT
6		01.06.2011		NT
7		10.01.2012	II	NT
8		11.10.2011	II	NT
9		02.04.2012	I	NT

